
CRT-OWCup 15 juni 2018

15 juni 2018
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hInschrijver Laps
514 Marshal 2:03.259 7  1 133.047
512 Marshall 2:05.052 8 1.793 2 1.793 131.138
515 Marshal 2:05.644 7 0.592 3 2.385 130.517
191 Peter Wijnhoven 2:13.455 7 7.811 4 10.196 122.877
190 Robert Welle 2:13.507 7 0.052 5 10.248 122.837
141 Geert van der Hoeven 2:14.161 6 0.654 6 10.902 122.237
143 Bart Jacobs 2:14.221 6 0.060 7 10.962 122.177
511 Marshal 2:14.458 6 0.237 8 11.199 121.967
181 vincent Rikhof 2:14.475 7 0.017 9 11.216 121.947
133 Rick Damhuis 2:14.598 7 0.123 10 11.339 121.837
188 Andre Wolken 2:16.106 7 1.508 11 12.847 120.487
504 Marshal 2:17.350 7 1.244 12 14.091 119.397
176 Steven Oosten 2:17.760 6 0.410 13 14.501 119.037
130 Michael Brownless 2:18.115 6 0.355 14 14.856 118.737
187 Hans de Vries 2:20.367 6 2.252 15 17.108 116.827
144 Sebastiaan Jansema 2:20.374 7 0.007 16 17.115 116.827
140 Mike Gubbels 2:20.375 7 0.001 17 17.116 116.827
147 Hubert Konen 2:20.529 4 0.154 18 17.270 116.697
174 Georg Möhlenkamp 2:20.671 4 0.142 19 17.412 116.577
192 Alex Tomos 2:23.022 4 2.351 20 19.763 114.656
189 Olivier Weissenbach 2:23.155 6 0.133 21 19.896 114.556
135 boris Dekker 2:24.093 6 0.938 22 20.834 113.807
142 Rob in den Kleef 2:24.256 6 0.163 23 20.997 113.677
173 Frederik Mensing 2:24.621 6 0.365 24 21.362 113.396
175 Erik Nouwen 2:27.962 6 3.341 25 24.703 110.837
171 Michael Langen 2:28.484 6 0.522 26 25.225 110.446
138 Martijn Groeneveld 2:29.806 2 1.322 27 26.547 109.467
179 Bart Peeters 2:30.712 6 0.906 28 27.453 108.807
139 Sander Grundel 2:31.245 4 0.533 29 27.986 108.427
186 Niels de Vries 2:31.744 4 0.499 30 28.485 108.065
185 Christoph Untiedt 2:32.416 5 0.672 31 29.157 107.596
182 Hermann Rolfes 2:35.482 6 3.066 32 32.223 105.476
136 Andreas Finke 2:35.618 5 0.136 33 32.359 105.376
132 Alex C loo 2:35.784 7 0.166 34 32.525 105.267
146 Roland Kemna 2:36.745 2 0.961 35 33.486 104.622
129 Michel Boer 2:37.485 5 0.740 36 34.226 104.126
502 Marshal 2:39.557 6 2.072 37 36.298 102.776
178 Edwals Oude Huikink 2:39.789 6 0.232 38 36.530 102.626
131 lars Bruns 2:42.039 4 2.250 39 38.780 101.206
137 A.B.F. de Groene 2:42.250 4 0.211 40 38.991 101.076
134 Hennie Damhuis 2:50.979 3 8.729 41 47.720 95.916
180 Sandy Riemrich 2:50.988 2 0.009 42 47.729 95.906
145 Hugo Kemna  43

TijdwaarnemerSportcommissarisWedstrijdleider

PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:03.259  in ronde  7  door nr. 514 : Marshal ()
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